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ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
ROCK N ROAD (23)  ROCK N ROAD (23)

37 MILES M8  37 MILES M8
© 2018 Orange County Wheelmen

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1
L SANTA MARGARITA 2.6 2.7 L SANTA MARGARITA 2.6 2.7
R AVENIDA EMPRESA 0.7 3.4 R AVENIDA EMPRESA 0.7 3.4
R ANTONIO 8.2 11.6 R ANTONIO 8.2 11.6

R ORTEGA HWY 2.7 14.3 R ORTEGA HWY 2.7 14.3
R ORTEGA HWY 0.2 14.5 R ORTEGA HWY 0.2 14.5

R CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.3 15.8 R CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.3 15.8

R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 16.1 R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 16.1

L RANCHO VIEJO / MARGUERITE 5.1 21.2 L RANCHO VIEJO / MARGUERITE 5.1 21.2

L OSO 2.7 23.9 L OSO 2.7 23.9

R MOULTON 0.8 24.7 R MOULTON 0.8 24.7

R ALICIA 2.8 27.5 R ALICIA 2.8 27.5

L JERONIMO 3.0 30.5 L JERONIMO 3.0 30.5

R BAKE 3.8 34.3 R BAKE 3.8 34.3
R PORTOLA / SANTA MARGARITA 2.3 36.6 R PORTOLA / SANTA MARGARITA 2.3 36.6
L PARKING LOT 0.0 36.6 L PARKING LOT 0.0 36.6
 FINISH  36.6  FINISH  36.6
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